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PROJECTNR.

FASE PLAN

A2

2024.04 BA
1/50

13/06/2024

rukiye karanfil architecten

500100

ROMAIN CLAUSSTRAAT 12    9041 GENT  

BESTAANDE TOESTAND DOORSNEDE AA
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0
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0

+2,60 +2,60

±0,00

+2,80

+5,20

28
0
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0
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0

KEUKENSLAAPKAMER 2 INKOM

ZOLDER

VOLLEDIGE DAKVERDIEPING
AF TE BREKEN

22/33

afbraak constructieelementen

houten muur

beton

chape

REFERENTIEPUNT

isolatie


